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Day 4- Thursday 10th April 2025 Warm up 9.00 - 9.50am

Event 184a : MMAS 3 Keirin Heat 1
1st 3 to 1-6 Final remainder 7-10

11   Michael COOK (Balmoral CC)
12   Beau HANLON (Balmoral CC)
13   Daniel BUCKNALL (Preston CC)

16   Ross TAYLOR (Tuggeranong Vikings CC)
17   Adam CLARK (Uni of QLD CC)

Event 184b : MMAS 3 Keirin Heat 2
1st 3 to 1-6 Final remainder 7-10

14   Jon NORTH (Preston CC)
15   Terence HOWES (Randwick Botany CC)
19   Chris MYATT (Uni of QLD CC)

20   Scott SMITH (Uni of QLD CC)
22   Brodie CULLEN (X-Speed Australia CC)

Event 185a : MMAS 5 Keirin Heat 1
1st 3 to 1-6 Final remainder 7-10

32   Josh RAYNER (Cairns CC)
34   Daniel JACKSON (Castlemaine CC)

36   Glynn CATHERALL (Gold Coast CC)
42   Simon BARNETT (Townsville CC)

Event 185b : MMAS 5 Keirin Heat 2
1st 3 to 1-6 Final remainder 7-10

33   Gavin WHITE (Canberra CC)
35   Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
38   John EDER (Ipswich CC)

41   Troy FISHER (Southern Cross CC)
43   John DICKINSON (Track Cycling WA)

Event 186a : MMAS 6 Keirin Heat 1
1st 3 to 1-6 Final remainder 7-10

48   Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC)
50   Sean CLEARY (Blackburn CC)

55   Jamie HODGKINSON (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
59   Chris MURRAY (Randwick Botany CC)

Event 186b : MMAS 6 Keirin Heat 2
1st 3 to 1-6 Final remainder 7-10

51   Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)
54   Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC)

57   Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC)
60   Darren BAKER (Sunshine Coast CC)

Event 187 : WMAS 1 -2 Keirin Final
101   Antonia ABBISOGNI (Bendigo and District CC)
103   Ning CHIEN (Blackburn CC)
104 w Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine CC)

107   Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC)
108   Dannielle GLASGOW (Waratah Masters CC)
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Event 188 : WMAS 3-4 Keirin Final
109   Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC)
110   Alison LEE (BUSH) (Shepparton CC)
111   Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC)
112   Rebecca WHEADON (Roues Chaudes CC)

113   Rachel ASHTON (Track Cycling WA)
114   Sandra STOY (Uni of QLD CC)
115   Sarah STEPHENS (Vikings CC ACT)

Event 189 : WMAS 5 Keirin Final 
116   Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick CC)
117   Petra ANDERSON (Cairns CC)

120   Peta BRILL (Vikings CC ACT)
121   Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC)

Event 190 : WMAS 6 - 7 Keirin Final
122   Sharron MCGUIGAN (Balmoral CC)
123   Kerran OATES (Kilkenny CC)
124   Kirstie DOLTON (Northern Sydney CC)
125   Fiona VESCOLI (Track Cycling WA)

126   Alison HALE (Vikings CC ACT)
128   Anna WHITTEN (Parramatta CC)
129   Julie BARNETT (Uni of QLD CC)

Event 191 : MMAS 1 -2  Keirin Final 
1   Byron PHILP (Uni of QLD CC)
2   Alex SCHAFFER (Vikings CC ACT)
3   Yaan KELLY-FLANDERS (Blackburn CC)
4   Michael PFEFFER (Dulwich Hill BiCC)

5   Daniel SWANBURY (Illawarra CC)
8   Ben PRICE (Sunshine Coast CC)

10   Nathan CLARK (X-Speed Australia CC)

Event 192 : MMAS 4 Keirin Final 
23   Simon WALLACE (Balmoral CC)
25   Charles DALE (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
27   Chris LANG (Uni of QLD CC)

28   Anthony LANE (Uni of QLD CC)
30   Peter MAKRAS (Uni of QLD CC)

Event 193 : MMAS 7 Keirin Final
64   David O'CONNELL (Mackay CC)
65   Geoff STOKER (Parramatta CC)
66   Geoff BAXTER (Randwick Botany CC)

67   Tony UNICOMB (St George CC)
69   Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC)
71   Glenn SEARLE (Uni of QLD CC)

Event 194 : MMAS 8 Keirin Final
74 w Gary MANDY (Illawarra CC)
75   Lewis MARSHALL (Rockhampton CC)
76   Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC)

77   Bill GORDIN (Track Cycling WA)
78   Gerard O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC)
79   George PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC)

Event 195 : MMAS 9 Keirin Final
80   Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast CC)
81   Ross JENKINS (City of Burnie CC)
82   Michael YOUNG (Port Adelaide CC)

83   Ivan COLIG (St George CC)
86   Jon NELSON (Track Cycling WA)
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Event 196 : MMAS 10 - 11 Keirin Final  
88   Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point CC)
89   Ron HICKSON (Rockhampton  CC)
90   John DIXON (Track Cycling WA)

91   Jim VEAL (Vikings CC ACT)
93   Hugh GRAY (Central Coast CC)

Event 197a : MMAS 3 Keirin 7-10 Final
12   Beau HANLON (Balmoral CC)
14   Jon NORTH (Preston CC)

16   Ross TAYLOR (Tuggeranong Vikings CC)
20   Scott SMITH (Uni of QLD CC)

Event 197b : MMAS 3 Keirin 1-6 Final
11   Michael COOK (Balmoral CC)
13   Daniel BUCKNALL (Preston CC)
15   Terence HOWES (Randwick Botany CC)

17   Adam CLARK (Uni of QLD CC)
19   Chris MYATT (Uni of QLD CC)
22   Brodie CULLEN (X-Speed Australia CC)

Event 198a : MMAS 5 Keirin 7-10 Final
36   Glynn CATHERALL (Gold Coast CC)
41   Troy FISHER (Southern Cross CC)

43   John DICKINSON (Track Cycling WA)

Event 198b : MMAS 5 Keirin 1-6 Final
32   Josh RAYNER (Cairns CC)
33   Gavin WHITE (Canberra CC)
34   Daniel JACKSON (Castlemaine CC)

35   Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
38   John EDER (Ipswich CC)
42   Simon BARNETT (Townsville CC)

Event 199b : MMAS 6 Keirin 1-6 Final
50   Sean CLEARY (Blackburn CC)
51   Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)
54   Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC)

55   Jamie HODGKINSON (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
57   Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC)
59   Chris MURRAY (Randwick Botany CC)
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PRESENTATIONS 

BREAK 30 Mins Racing Resumes at 12:30pm

Event 200 : WMAS Team Pursuit 140+ Final
8 Laps 2000m

Front Straight Back Straight

   QLD Flyers
44   Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC)

129   Julie BARNETT (Uni of QLD CC)
114   Sandra STOY (Uni of QLD CC)
107   Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC)

v    NSW
128   Anna WHITTEN (Parramatta CC)
109   Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC)
111   Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC)
121   Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC)

Event 200a : WMAS Team Pursuit Open Final
16 Laps 4000m

Front Straight Back Straight

   Victoria
103   Ning CHIEN (Blackburn CC)
104   Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine CC)
110   Alison LEE (BUSH) (Shepparton CC)
116   Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick CC)

v    Western Australia
112   Rebecca WHEADON (Roues Chaudes CC)
113   Rachel ASHTON (Track Cycling WA)
115   Sarah STEPHENS (Vikings CC ACT)
125   Fiona VESCOLI (Track Cycling WA)

Event 201 : MMAS 2 Points Race Final
120 Laps 30km

4   Michael PFEFFER (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
6   Brett SCHNITZERLING (Peel District CC)

8   Ben PRICE (Sunshine Coast CC)
10   Nathan CLARK (X-Speed Australia CC)

Event 202 : MMAS 3 - 4  Points Race Final
80 Laps 20km

11   Michael COOK (Balmoral CC)
15   Terence HOWES (Randwick Botany CC)
19   Chris MYATT (Uni of QLD CC)
20   Scott SMITH (Uni of QLD CC)
21   Ryan BATES (Vikings CC ACT)

22   Brodie CULLEN (X-Speed Australia CC)
24   Shaun CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC)
25   Charles DALE (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
26   Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point CC)
30   Peter MAKRAS (Uni of QLD CC)

Event 203 : MMAS 5 Points Race Final
60 Laps 15km

35   Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
36   Glynn CATHERALL (Gold Coast CC)
37   Jarrad CARTWRIGHT (Gold Coast CC)
40   Damon MALEK (Penrith CC)
41   Troy FISHER (Southern Cross CC)

42   Simon BARNETT (Townsville CC)
45   Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC)
46   Craig O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC)
47   Bernie SWART (Uni of QLD CC)
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Event 204 : MMAS 6 Points Race Final
60 Laps 15km

48   Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC)
49   Patrick KERLIN (Balmoral CC)
51   Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC)
53   Nicholas STEVENS (Coffs Harbour CC)
54   Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC)

55   Jamie HODGKINSON (Dulwich Hill BiCC)
56   Andrew MOHR (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
57   Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC)
58   David JACOBS (Marconi CC)
60   Darren BAKER (Sunshine Coast CC)

Event 205 : MMAS 7  Points Race Final
40 Laps 10km

62   Graeme WARD (Balmoral CC)
63   Tony SIMONELLI (Ipswich CC)
65   Geoff STOKER (Parramatta CC)

66   Geoff BAXTER (Randwick Botany CC)
67   Tony UNICOMB (St George CC)
69   Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC)

Event 206 : MMAS 8 - 9 Points Race Final
40 Laps 10km

75   Lewis MARSHALL (Rockhampton CC)
76   Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC)
77   Bill GORDIN (Track Cycling WA)
80   Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast CC)
81   Ross JENKINS (City of Burnie CC)

82   Michael YOUNG (Port Adelaide CC)
83   Ivan COLIG (St George CC)
85   Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast CC)
86   Jon NELSON (Track Cycling WA)

Event 207 : MMAS 10-11 Points Race Final
40 Laps 10km

89   Ron HICKSON (Rockhampton  CC)
90   John DIXON (Track Cycling WA)

93   Hugh GRAY (Central Coast CC)


